
1 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 2 56.76 33.62 23.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.40 0.70 10.101 1 0 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.030 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 0 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X -0.47 5.360 0 -1 -2 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1

31.56 33.62

Skating Skills 0.80 5.926.00 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.585.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.675.75 5.75 4.75 5.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.926.00 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.25

23.14

2 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 7 52.92 27.92 25.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.930 0 1 0 1

2 3T 4.30 -0.47 3.83-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.301 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 2 1

25.83 27.92

Skating Skills 0.80 6.426.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.005.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.336.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.425.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.085.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 7.00

25.00

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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3 永  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 9 49.16 23.50 25.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.371 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 0 2 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 2

20.83 23.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.676.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.086.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.256.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.586.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00

25.66

4 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 13 48.06 24.60 23.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.300 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.472 2 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2

20.73 24.60

Skating Skills 0.80 6.086.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 5.926.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 7.00

23.46

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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5 庄  司  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 14 47.76 24.24 23.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 -0.23 5.370 0 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 2 1 2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.372 2 1 1 1

23.03 24.24

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.675.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 5.836.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.086.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.50

23.52

6 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 17 47.45 24.83 22.62 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+3T< < 6.10 -1.40 4.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 0 1

4 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.40 2.67-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1

25.80 24.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.425.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.675.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

22.62

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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7 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 1 46.76 26.30 20.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 -1 1 0

25.13 26.30

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.755.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

20.46

8 加  来  日菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉経済大学附属高校 15 45.86 24.60 21.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.70 6.60-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 1

26.73 24.60

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.175.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.335.75 5.75 4.50 4.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 6.25

21.26

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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9 濱  谷  佐  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 16 44.52 21.92 22.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.031 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.80 1.70-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

21.43 21.92

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.75 5.75 4.25 5.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 4.50 5.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.756.00 6.00 4.75 5.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.25 6.00 4.75 5.00 6.75

22.60

10 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武蔵野学院 12 44.12 21.40 22.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

3 2S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.20 2.200 -1 -1 -1 0

20.23 21.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.836.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 5.586.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 5.926.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 7.00

22.72

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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11 小  堀  瑛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 8 41.57 21.43 20.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.47 3.830 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 1 1

20.23 21.43

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 5.25 4.25 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 6.00

20.14

12 松  丸  夏  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 5 40.36 20.36 20.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

19.73 20.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.835.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.835.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.175.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 6.00

20.00

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/20 08:22 Page 6



13 山  中  里  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 4 35.42 17.64 17.78 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X -0.17 3.460 0 -1 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

19.61 17.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

17.78

14 櫛  田  麻  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 3 28.38 10.70 17.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -3 0 0

5 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.70-1 0 0 -1 0

10.60 10.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

17.68

第71回都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

(兼)第73回国体東京都代表選手第一次選考競技会 (兼)第5回全国中学生大会東京都

(兼)第25回東京シンクロナイズド・スケーティングオープン大会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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